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TGEAPCET - 2024

Provisional Allotment List

College

Branch

College : MVSR

MVSR - MV S R ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), NADERGUL

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

Show Allotments

Click on the Coloumn Name to sort.

Branch Code : CSE

S.No

1

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Hall Ticket No

2421A01644

2421A04880

2421A05199

2421A15387

2421A16353

2421A24042

2421C01112

2421C01547

2421C12245

2421C12317

2421C13039

2421C18906

2421D01150

2421D01377

2421D01501

2421D02052

2421D03009

2421D03235

2421D03402

2421D03428

2421D03834

2421D03958

2421D04026

2421D04097

2421D06097

2421D11044

2421D17081

2421D19062

2421D21079

2421D22182

2421G01200

2421G05072

Rank

24980.00

34477.00

9868.00

16205.00

11529.00

9872.00

48099.00

11724.00

16063.00

18990.00

17473.00

12429.00

38349.00

12373.00

49107.00

37646.00

12250.00

12410.00

11613.00

38147.00

15910.00

48251.00

28216.00

42965.00

31386.00

39106.00

10769.00

17246.00

14694.00

11463.00

43202.00

13293.00

Name of the Candidate

REHAAN MOHAMMED BADRUDDIN

M ABHISHEK

AAYOD KUROTHE

KANDUKURI SHRUTHI

P AJAY

S SRINIVAS REDDY

BANDI BUNNY

GANGANNAGARI SAI CHARAN REDDY

TANUSH SAIDEEP AEMISETTY

JANAGAM AASRITHA

GHANATE LAKSHMI

CHAMALA LAKSHMINATH REDDY

BAIGALLA BHAVYA

SOLIPURAM BHOOMIKA

SHANNEN JOSH RAMOJI

VANTEPAKA MEGHANA

BIRUDARAJU MRINALI RAJU

GURRAM DHANUSH REDDY

NIRATI NIRANJAN REDDY

RAMAVATH NARENDAR

YERRAMSHETTY POORVI VARMA

MUCHAPOTHULA DEEPAK

KANIKARAM VYSHNAVI

SRIJA POTTUMUTTU

VOOTKURI PAVAN

BIJJABHANUPRAKASH

VARDARAJULU JASHWANTH

SIRIGIRIPETA SNEHA

DONADULA BHANU PRAKASH

NEELA RISHITA KRISHNAI

PATHULOTHU SAI PRIYA

AKKULURI HARSHITHA

https://tgeapcet.nic.in/college_allotment.aspx

Sex

Caste
BC_E
sc
ocC
BC_B
BC B
oc
sC
ocC
BC_B
BC B
BC D
ocC
SC
ocC
BC_C
sc
BC D
ocC
ocC
ST
BC B
SC
BC_A
oc
sc
SC
BC_B
BC_D
BC B
ocC
ST

ocC

Region

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

SVU

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

Seat Category

BC_E_GEN_OU
SC_GEN_OU
OC_GEN_OU
BC_B_GIRLS_OU
OC_GEN_OU
EWS_GEN_OU
SC_GEN_OU
OC_GEN_OU
BC_B_GEN_OU
BC_B_GIRLS_OU
BC_D_GIRLS_UR
EWS_GEN_UR
SC_GIRLS_OU
OC_GIRLS_OU
BC_C_GEN_OU
SC_GIRLS_OU
BC_D_GIRLS_OU
EWS_GEN_OU
OC_GEN_OU
ST_GEN_OU
BC_B_GIRLS_OU
SC_GEN_OU
BC_A_GIRLS_OU
OC_CAP_GIRLS_UR(4)
SC_GEN_UR
SC_GEN_OU
BC_B_GEN_OU
BC_D_GIRLS_OU
BC_B_GEN_OU
OC_GIRLS_OU
ST_GIRLS_OU

EWS_GIRLS_UR
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

S.No

Hall Ticket No

2421H02105
2421104056
2421107048
2421112187
2421R02297
2421U05066
2422702244
2422A03037
2422705429
2422708053
2422708069
2422713392
2422724067
2422C03537
2422C05336
2422C06064
2422C07305
2422C14511
2422D01113
2422D01131
2422D01299
2422D01519
2422D02049
2422D02918
2422D03271
2422D03578
2422D03842
2422D11147
2422D14138
2422D15051
2422D18329
2422D23085
2422D27138
2422G02159
2422101365
2422Q01006
2422R02019
2423701963
2423A02407
2423A02886
2423706113
2423A20251
2423C12052
2423C12885

2423D01536

Rank

33649.00

43601.00

16130.00

12719.00

12457.00

16053.00

40439.00

17843.00

17489.00

8882.00

45302.00

10700.00

11287.00

40428.00

46176.00

43676.00

16601.00

7159.00

32246.00

17759.00

35896.00

23990.00

17919.00

15554.00

32413.00

73753.00

16574.00

18122.00

16446.00

18613.00

14649.00

12366.00

10437.00

18697.00

17491.00

32198.00

21638.00

12158.00

45391.00

10549.00

10007.00

11867.00

13034.00

17005.00

37211.00

Name of the Candidate

MOHAMMAD BUSHRA

MOTAM MANICHARAN

KINNERA ABHINAY

MOGILI AKSHAYA

NAMALA SATHVIK

PELLURU RAM CHARAN

JATOTH VINDHU

BOLLU SIDDHARTH

SHANMUKHA SAI DASARI

SUDHAGANI HANSIKA

REDDYMALLA AKSHITH KUMAR

SURABHI SHREYAS

SHRIDAAM GAUTAM

RAMAVATH MOHAN

UNDADI RAVALI

B YAGNESH

K SATHWIK

POLISETTI AKHIL ANTHONY RAJ

SHAIK MOHD MOIN

NARSING SINDHU PRIYA

PATHLAVATH SAMPATH KUMAR

MOTHKAPALLI YASHWANTH KUMAR

VOTTE SAI HARSHA VARDHAN

METHUKU ISHAAN

MANTHENA SRINIHITHA

THOTA LAHARI

PENDEM SRI CHAITRA

KUNDE MALLIKARJUN

BATHINI SOHAN KUMAR GOUD

ADAKULA MANISWAROOP

BAJARU SWATHIKA

ANUGONDA SATHVIK REDDY

S T P ANIRUDH

DODDA VAMSHI

SHATAGOPAM YASHWANTH SAI

THAMMISETI MADHAV

MOHAMMED ALTAJ BABA

BOMMIDI SRIKAR

THUDUMU SARITHA

CHILUKA SHREYAN RAJ

KOTLA SRUTHIKA

SUSARLA ADITYA ANIRUDH

BADDULA KARTHIK

ALLADI BHAVYA SREE

MARKAPUDI VIGNESH

https://tgeapcet.nic.in/college_allotment.aspx

Sex Caste

F

BC_E
SC
BC_D
BC_D
BC_B
BC B
ST
BC_B
BC_B
BC_B
SC
ocC
ocC
ST
ST
SC
BC_B
BC_B
BC_E
BC_B
ST
BC_A
BC_D
BC_D
SC
BC_D
BC_B
BC_B
BC_B
BC_D
BC_B
ocC
ocC
BC_D
BC_D
BC_A
BC_E
ocC
SC
BC_D
ocC
ocC
BC_D
BC_D

SC

Region
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
SVU
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou
ou

ou

Seat Category
BC_E_GIRLS_OU
SC_GEN_OU
BC_D_GEN_UR
BC_D_GIRLS_OU
BC_B_GEN_OU
BC_B_GEN_UR
ST_GIRLS_OU
BC_B_GEN_OU
BC_B_GEN_OU
OC_GIRLS_UR
SC_GEN_OU
OC_GEN_OU
OC_GEN_OU
ST_GEN_OU
ST_PHO_GIRLS_OU
SC_GEN_OU
BC_B_GEN_OU
OC_GEN_OuU
OC_CAP_GEN_UR(4)
BC_B_GIRLS_OU
ST_GEN_OU
BC_A_GEN_OU
BC_D_GEN_OU
BC_D_GEN_OU
SC_GIRLS_OU
BC_D_CAP_GIRLS UR(4)
BC_B_GIRLS_UR
BC_B_GEN_OU
BC_B_GEN_UR
BC_D_GEN_OU
BC_B_GIRLS_OU
EWS_GEN_OU
OC_GEN_OuU
BC_D_GEN_OU
BC_D_GEN_OU
BC_A_GEN_OU
BC_E_GEN_OU
OC_PHV_GEN_OU
SC_GIRLS_OU
BC_D_GEN_OU
EWS_GIRLS_OU
OC_GEN_OuU
BC_D_GEN_OU
BC_D_GIRLS_OU

SC_GEN_OU
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S.No

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

20

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

Hall Ticket No

2423D01638

2423D01811

2423D01846

2423D01861

2423D02296

2423D02718

2423D02813

2423D02822

2423D04041

2423D04067

2423D07062

2423D10160

2423D12174

2423D13143

2423D15047

2423D15090

2423D16080

2423D19053

2423D23111

2423D27343

2423E02135

2423H04025

2423H05363

2423K01186

2423101646

2424A02597

2424A02782

2424A04413

2424A12080

2424A13166

2424719282

2424A19403

2424C01152

2424C16381

2424C18102

2424D01040

2424D01133

2424D02473

2424D02784

2424D02977

2424D03008

2424D03037

2424D03127

2424D03255

2424D03346

Rank

16202.00

44930.00

41994.00

45850.00

26612.00

23814.00

19076.00

32175.00

40540.00

31342.00

18513.00

18218.00

35563.00

9311.00

16886.00

12444.00

18248.00

18490.00

12228.00

9427.00

14982.00

19602.00

18094.00

24723.00

35432.00

28097.00

14716.00

48276.00

18703.00

15917.00

18459.00

11689.00

27013.00

9882.00

10796.00

48350.00

11575.00

14590.00

20702.00

27996.00

15930.00

41459.00

54017.00

28394.00

16097.00

Name of the Candidate

PRABHALITY KALIMA

DASARI CHANDRA SHEKAR

RAMAVATH RUCHI TEJA

KETHAVATH JAGADEESH NAIK

LANGARI SAI PRANITH

BONTHALA VEERA YOGESHWAR

N SAKET

KETURI SPANDANA

KANDUKURI GEETHA

KOTRA RAMCHARANTEJA

GUNDAY SHRIJAN GOUD

MADHAGONI LOKESH GOUD

TALARI SIDDARTHA

DENDI HARI VYASA

M SRINITHI

BODDU ROHITH

MANTHA SHIVA SANDEEP

MADDELA DILIP KUMAR

GAJJELA PAVAN KUMAR

KANDUKURI HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY

AKARAPU SAI BHARGAVI

MAHANANDI GANESH

BOLLAKA KARTHEEK

SHAIK SANA

JAINENI SIDDARTHA

MOHAMMED ADNAAN ISMAIL

DORNALA HITHENDRA

MOKKA ADITHYA

MADHUVANI AVVARU

PINAGANI DHEERAJ

KASULA EMRUTHI

A YASHWANTH REDDY

MOHAMMED WAHEEDUR RAHMAN

BATHULA NEHA REDDY

ANEESH KULKARNI

A NIMILITHA CHARLES

ALURI CHAITANYA REDDY

CHILUVERU SIDDHARTHA

LINGAMPALLY ABHIRAM

VADTHYAVATH THARUN

PANASA DHEERAJ GOUD

SAPAVATH SHARATH KUMAR

NENAVATH GOWTHAMI

MOHAMMED KHAJA ROSHAN

DAYYALA KEERTHANA

https://tgeapcet.nic.in/college_allotment.aspx

F

Sex Caste

BC_B
SC
ST
ST
BC_A
SC
BC_D
BC_A
SC
BC_A
BC_ B
BC_B
SC
ocC
BC_ B
BC_D
BC_B
BC_B
ocC
ocC
BC_B
BC_A
BC_D
BC_E
ST
BC_E
BC_B
SC
BC_D
BC_B
BC_B
ocC
BC_E
ocC
ocC
BC_C
ocC
BC B
BC_A
ST
BC_B
ST
ST
BC_E

BC_B

Region

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

Seat Category

BC_B_GIRLS_OU
SC_GEN_OU
ST_GEN_OU
ST_GEN_OU
BC_A_GEN_OU
SC_GEN_OU
BC_D_GEN_OU
BC_A_GIRLS_OU
SC_GIRLS_UR
BC_A GEN_OU
BC_B_GEN_OU
BC_B_GEN_OU
SC_GEN_OU
OC_GIRLS_OU
BC_B_GIRLS_OU
BC_D_GEN_UR
BC_B_GEN_OU
BC_B_GEN_OU
EWS_GEN_OU
EWS_GEN_OU
BC_B_GIRLS_OU
BC_A GEN_OU
BC_D_GEN_OU
BC_E_GEN_UR
ST_CAP_GEN_UR(0)
BC_E_GEN_OU
BC_B_GEN_OU
SC_GEN_OU
BC_D_GIRLS_OU
BC_B_GEN_OU
BC_B_GIRLS_OU
OC_GEN_OU
BC_E_GIRLS_OU
OC_GIRLS_OU
OC_GEN_OU
BC_C_GIRLS_OU
OC_GEN_OU
BC_B_GEN_UR
BC_A_GEN_OU
ST_GEN_UR
BC_B_GEN_OU
ST_GEN_OU
ST_GIRLS_OU
BC_E_GEN_OU

BC_B_GIRLS_OU
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S.No

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

Hall Ticket No

2424D06087

2424D07028

2424D07082

2424D10112

2424D12199

2424D14133

2424D18206

2424D18339

2424D18389

2424D19130

2424D27050

2424E01024

2424E05157

2424E05186

2424E06150

2424E11337

2424107185

2424112087

2424X01197

2425A05243

2425A08102

2425A09023

2425A11145

2425A16305

2425A16440

2425A19502

2425C05137

2425C12243

2425C13153

2425C14086

2425C16055

2425C17408

2425D01696

2425D02368

2425D02818

2425D02835

2425D02974

2425D03084

2425D03255

2425D03540

2425D03836

2425D03841

2425D04136

2425D11103

2425D11318

Rank

16268.00

27635.00

39200.00

47770.00

16262.00

14742.00

12606.00

18800.00

17762.00

19043.00

10465.00

25565.00

12589.00

42924.00

12747.00

12536.00

41531.00

15655.00

21270.00

92321.00

63984.00

39387.00

24421.00

8626.00

16816.00

8107.00

39358.00

20569.00

48980.00

13832.00

16705.00

14308.00

11007.00

16717.00

18277.00

42831.00

42042.00

43700.00

18387.00

28054.00

19413.00

27391.00

24397.00

12204.00

29867.00

Name of the Candidate

SP SANJAY

PAILLA BHAVANI PRASAD

KAVALI ABHILASH

CHITTIPAKA VIVEK

DULAM SARVAJITH GOWTHAM

VARKALA PAVAN

TALLA NISHITHA

MANDA MEGHANA

NAMANI LAXMI GIRIDHAR

PATNALA GREESHMITHA

NAGAM SHARVANI

MD JUNAID

NARAM BALAJI

BAKKA VAMSHI KRISHNA

PULIMAMIDI KOUSHIK REDDY

RENIKUNTA HARSHITHA

BHUKYA SRISHANTH

GATLA REVANTH

GUNJA VENKATESWARARAO

SANA ROHAN

CIRIMALLA SRAVANI

VARTHYAWATH PAVAN NAYAK

THIYARAPU RESHMA

AKSHIT NALLA

VOGGU ABHINAY VARDHAN

KATTA JISHITHA

DUBBAKA SNEHITHA

LENKALAPALLY SHYAM

GUNTUR NISHMA

PALAGANI SATYA KARTHIK

PUJARI SAI KRISHNA

NAMPALLY NAVEEN

FAIZAN MOHD KHAN

MEDISETTI ABHINAV

NEELAM AKASH

CHINTAKUNTA PRAVEEN KUMAR

BUDIDA ROHINI

GUNDRAPALLY HIRAL

KOLIPAKA SOWJANYA

RAMAVATH SUNIL KUMAR

KAMOJI SHIVA

NUNSAVATH SWETHA

KANUGULA ASHWINI

VANGA HIMABINDU

UPPUNUTHALA YASHASWIVARDAN

https://tgeapcet.nic.in/college_allotment.aspx

Sex Caste

M

BC_B
BC_A
SC
SC
BC_B
BC B
ocC
BC_D
BC_B
BC_B
ocC
BC_E
ocC
SC
ocC
ocC
ST
BC_D
BC_A
BC_A
SC
ST
BC_A
ocC
BC_B
ocC
SC
SC
SC
BC_B
BC_D
BC_B
ocC
BC_D
BC_D
SC
SC
SC
BC_D
ST
BC_A
ST
BC_A
ocC

SC

Region

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

AU

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

AU

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

ou

Seat Category

BC_B_GEN_OU
BC_A_GEN_OU
SC_GEN_OU
SC_GEN_OU
BC_B_GEN_OU
BC_B_GEN_OU
EWS_GIRLS_OU
BC_D_GIRLS_OU

BC_B_GEN_OU

BC_B_PHV_GIRLS_OU

OC_GIRLS_OU
BC_E_GEN_OU
EWS_GEN_OU
SC_GEN_OU
EWS_GEN_OU
EWS_GIRLS_OU
ST_GEN_OU
BC_D_GEN_OU

BC_A_GEN_UR

BC_A_SG_GIRLS_OU(173)

SC_NCC_GIRLS_0U(57)

ST_GEN_OU
BC_A_GIRLS_OU
OC_GEN_UR
BC_B_GEN_OU
OC_GIRLS_OU
SC_GIRLS_OU
SC_GEN_UR
SC_GIRLS_OU
BC_B_GEN_UR
BC_D_GEN_OU
BC_B_GEN_OU
OC_GEN_OuU
BC_D_GEN_OU
BC_D_GEN_OU
SC_GEN_OU
SC_PHH_GEN_OU
SC_GIRLS_UR
BC_D_GIRLS_OU
ST_GEN_OU
BC_A_GEN_OU
ST_GIRLS_UR
BC_A_GIRLS_OU
EWS_GIRLS_OU

SC_GEN_UR
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S.No Hall Ticket No Rank Name of the Candidate Sex Caste Region Seat Category
168 2425D12057 11796.00 SATWAR ADITHYA SHARAN M oc ou OC_GEN_OU
169 2425D14087 12348.00 GUBBA RAKSHITA F oc ou EWS_GIRLS_OU
170 2425D18350 12530.00 GONGADALA SRIVANI F BC_D ou BC_D_GIRLS_OU
171 2425D22162 11888.00 BAYYA VIKRAM TEJA M BC_D ou OC_GEN_OU
172 2425D23025 14937.00 SIRSAVADA POOJA F BC B ou BC_B_GIRLS_OU
173 2425D23108 11944.00 ADDULA SAI CHARAN REDDY M oc ou OC_PHO_GEN_OU
174 2425D23178 15685.00 NADIKUDI RAHUL M BC B ou BC_B_GEN_OU
175 2425D27057 7940.00 KOTHA AKSHITH REDDY M oc ou OC_GEN_UR
176 2425G02025 14487.00 YALAGANDULA HARINNI SERE F BC B ou BC_B_GIRLS_OU
177 2425G03032 9451.00 NOMULA GIRI NANDA KISHOR REDDY M oc ou EWS_GEN_OU
178 2425G03042 10229.00 BAYYA SHIVA M BC D ou BC_D_GEN_OU
179 2425L01051 18361.00 BURUGU AKSHITH M BC_D ou BC_D_GEN_OU
180 2425112021 9500.00 GANDE HARSHA TEJA M oc ou EWS_GEN_OU
181 2425R10556 16726.00 DAMERA PRAVEEN M BC B ou BC_B_GEN_OU
182 2425U01789 37653.00 BONALA HARSHITHA F sc AU SC_GIRLS_UR
183 2425V01097 39663.00 EMMANUEL ENOCH DOVARI M BC C AU BC_C GEN_UR
184 2425W03334 9458.00 MUKTHAPURAM THANMAI F oc SVuU OC_GIRLS_UR
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